Groendreef 60, 9880 Aalter, Belgium
T +32 9 374 19 51 - info@psmlighting.be
Project
Type
Nota
Quantity
Date

Replaceable (LED only) light source by a
professional
Energy efficiency G
Groendreef 60, 9880 Aalter, Belgium
T +32 9 374 19 51 - info@psmlighting.be
Project
Type
Nota
Quantity
Date
CIGARO
2491/..
pendant
Colours
132 bronze - black 2491.132.WW | NW
142 alu - black 2491.142.WW | NW
162 black - gold 2491.162.WW | NW
1M white texture 2491.1M.WW | NW
233 ALU dark bronze - black 2491.233.WW | NW
282 RC - black 2491.282.WW | NW
2M black tex 2491.2M.WW | NW
42 shiny gold - black 2491.42.WW | NW
562 RC shiny - black 2491.562.WW | NW